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Challenge Poseidon n°2
Luxembourg, 22/3/2025

Epreuve 8 Messieurs, 25m papillon + 25m dos Cat. générale
22/03/2025 Liste résultats
Points: Rudolph Table 2022

Rang AN Temps Pts

Cat. générale

1. CHEVALLIER, Victor 14 Swimming Luxembourg 47.10
2. LEGER, Liam 17 Swimming Luxembourg 49.96
3. THORN, Jules 17 Swimming Luxembourg 55.40
4. GOLAN, Tadeusz 15 Swimming Luxembourg 57.83
5. GUO, Congyao 14 Swimming Luxembourg 57.96
6. FERREIRA, Manuel 14 Swimming Luxembourg 58.90
7. PEREGO, Dario 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:00.27
8. BORZOV, Nikita 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.58
9. ROETZEL, Colin 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.64

10. ALMEIDA MENDES, Enzo 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.03
11. SERRANO FEMENIA, Pascual 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.31
12. LICCARO, Lorenzo 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.98
13. ATTASI, Filippo Francesco Maria 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.01
14. CAPPELLETTI, Pietro 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.28
15. BALMAS, Giorgio 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.60
16. GOODMAN, Finn 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.66
17. THIELEN, Ben 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.26
18. JOSSE, Enzo 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.15
19. BASHARI, Ilirjon 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.46
20. TIFFON, Solal 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.50
21. CHRISTEN, Emil 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.50
22. HEYDAROV, Mikayil 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.77
23. REISCH, Gaspard 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.86
24. GRINER, Aaron 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.60
25. HEMMER, Richard 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.95
26. O’DONOGHUE, Owen 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.43
27. FAIVRE, Gaspard 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.83
28. LECHEV, Alex 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.20
29. MARIANI, Adam 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.81
30. EHINGER, Andreas 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.77
31. GALLO, Luca 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.07
32. ALMEIDA MENDES, Mathéo 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.16
33. RUSSO, Léonard 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.11
34. TALOTTA, Milo 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.78
35. MARX, Theo 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:22.33

8 ans

1. LEGER, Liam 17 Swimming Luxembourg 49.96
2. THORN, Jules 17 Swimming Luxembourg 55.40
3. LICCARO, Lorenzo 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.98
4. TIFFON, Solal 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.50
5. CHRISTEN, Emil 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.50
6. LECHEV, Alex 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.20
7. EHINGER, Andreas 17 Swimming Luxembourg 1:12.77
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Challenge Poseidon n°2
Luxembourg, 22/3/2025

Epreuve 8, Messieurs, 25m papillon + 25m dos

9 ans

1. PEREGO, Dario 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:00.27
2. BORZOV, Nikita 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.58
3. CAPPELLETTI, Pietro 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.28
4. GOODMAN, Finn 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.66
5. THIELEN, Ben 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:06.26
6. HEYDAROV, Mikayil 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.77
7. O’DONOGHUE, Owen 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.43
8. FAIVRE, Gaspard 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:10.83
9. MARIANI, Adam 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:11.81

10. GALLO, Luca 16 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.07

10 ans

1. GOLAN, Tadeusz 15 Swimming Luxembourg 57.83
2. ROETZEL, Colin 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:01.64
3. ALMEIDA MENDES, Enzo 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.03
4. BALMAS, Giorgio 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.60
5. BASHARI, Ilirjon 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.46
6. REISCH, Gaspard 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:08.86
7. HEMMER, Richard 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.95
8. ALMEIDA MENDES, Mathéo 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:13.16
9. RUSSO, Léonard 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.11

10. MARX, Theo 15 Swimming Luxembourg 1:22.33

11 ans

1. CHEVALLIER, Victor 14 Swimming Luxembourg 47.10
2. GUO, Congyao 14 Swimming Luxembourg 57.96
3. FERREIRA, Manuel 14 Swimming Luxembourg 58.90
4. SERRANO FEMENIA, Pascual 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:03.31
5. ATTASI, Filippo Francesco Maria 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:04.01
6. JOSSE, Enzo 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:07.15
7. GRINER, Aaron 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:09.60
8. TALOTTA, Milo 14 Swimming Luxembourg 1:15.78


